
Shimmynannigans
Performance Troupe

Cu Dubh Horn Carving Demo
Rocking Pipe & Drum Band at Valhalla Horn's Booth

The Sisters Pendragon Equus Nobilis
Stage Act Theatrical Joust

L.I.A.R.S. Baechtold & Abel Pirates of Fortune's Folly*
Performance Troupe Aerial Artistry at their Encampment

The Call of Kinnaru
Stage Act

Shimmynannigans Horn Carving Demo
New Ancient Music Performance Troupe at Valhalla Horn's Booth

Cu Dubh
Rocking Pipe & Drum Band

L.I.A.R.S. Baechtold & Abel Archery Contest 
Performance Troupe Aerial Artistry at In The Hood

The Sisters Pendragon Pirates of Fortune's Folly*
Stage Act at their Encampment

L.I.A.R.S. Equus Nobilis
Performance Troupe Theatrical Joust

The Call of Kinnaru Shimmynannigans Horn Carving Demo
New Ancient Music Performance Troupe at Valhalla Horn's Booth

Cu Dubh
Rocking Pipe & Drum Band

SCA-Shire of Panthervale

Brotherhood of the Arrow & 
Sword

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Pub Sing

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

The Queen's Judgement

Corr Thieves              
1:00-1:45pm

Ewan the Wandering 
Wizard

2023 Vermont Renaissance Faire Performer Schedule: Saturday, June 24 & Sunday, June 25, 2023

Ewan the Wandering 
Wizard

Brotherhood of the Arrow & 
Sword

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

SCA-Shire of Panthervale2:00 PM

2:30 PM

All Times Subject to Change
*There will be cannon/musket fire (black powder charges) at 10am and during the Pirate shows

Sheriff's Stage Queen's Stage Merchant's Stage Aerial's Stage Demo Field Joust Field Other Locations


