2023 Vermont Renaissance Faire Performer Schedule: Saturday, June 24 & Sunday, June 25, 2023

	Sheriff's Stage	Queen's Stage	Merchant's Stage	Aerial's Stage	Demo Field	Joust Field	Other Locations
10:30 AM							
11:00 AM	Shimmynannigans Performance Troupe		Ewan the Wandering Wizard		Brotherhood of the Arrow & Sword		
11:30 AM		Cu Dubh Rocking Pipe & Drum Band					Horn Carving Demo at Valhalla Horn's Booth
12:00 PM			The Sisters Pendragon Stage Act			Equus Nobilis Theatrical Joust	
12:30 PM	L.I.A.R.S. Performance Troupe			Baechtold & Abel Aerial Artistry	SCA-Shire of Panthervale		Pirates of Fortune's Folly* at their Encampment
1:00 PM		Corr Thieves 1:00-1:45pm					
1:30 PM	The Call of Kinnaru New Ancient Music	Stage Act	Shimmynannigans Performance Troupe				Horn Carving Demo at Valhalla Horn's Booth
2:00 PM		Cu Dubh Rocking Pipe & Drum Band			SCA-Shire of Panthervale		
2:30 PM	Ewan the Wandering Wizard		L.I.A.R.S. Performance Troupe	Baechtold & Abel Aerial Artistry			Archery Contest at In The Hood
3:00 PM		The Sisters Pendragon Stage Act					Pirates of Fortune's Folly* at their Encampment
3:30 PM			The Queen's Judgement		Brotherhood of the Arrow & Sword		
4:00 PM		L.I.A.R.S. Performance Troupe				Equus Nobilis Theatrical Joust	
4:30 PM	The Call of Kinnaru New Ancient Music		Shimmynannigans Performance Troupe				Horn Carving Demo at Valhalla Horn's Booth
5:00 PM		Cu Dubh Rocking Pipe & Drum Band					
5:30 PM		Pub Sing					

All Times Subject to Change

*There will be cannon/musket fire (black powder charges) at 10am and during the Pirate shows